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HUAXIA NEW YORK CENTRAL CHINESE SCHOOL

2021-2022 F3CH#

Class Name Class Name (English) Teacher Time Classroom
EEIPE

ST /NE Pre-K 3 AR 9:30-12:00 CLA 208

SERTHEE (—3P) Pre-K 4 (1) FERNTH 9:30-12:00 CLA 202

SERTREE (2D Pre-K 4 (2) T 9:30-12:00 CLA 207

ZRIRYE (—3E) Kindergarten (1) == 9:30-12:30 CLA 210

SEHTRYE (23D Kindergarten (2) XA 9:30-12:30 CLA 209

e

O F—F% (—3¥D) MLP Gr.1 (1) B 9:30-11:30 CLA 204

AL (28D MLP Gr.1 (2) P FHE A 9:30-11:30 CLA 205

O P (—3HD) MLP Gr.2 (1) T 9:30-11:30 CLA 203

LA g (2D MLP Gr.2 (2) Ji 47 9:30-11:30 CLA 206

O =4 (—3D) MLP Gr.3 (1) Bker T 9:30-11:30 CLA 107

OIS =AEL (28D MLP Gr.3 (2) mF 9:30-11:30 CLA 110

HAFIESR (—3E) MLP Gr.4 (1) YL 10:30-12:30 AAB 311

HAr~PIUaEg (Z3H0) MLP Gr.4 (2) ot 10:30-12:30 AAB 307
LS AR MLP Gr.5 Jk i 10:30-12:30 AAB 309
RO HSL TR Shuang Shuang Gr.5 X1 10:30-12:30 AAB 305

AL NFER MLP Gr.6 FETF R 10:30-12:30 AAB 413

LERYAS B WEE 7] MLP Gr.7 7K X 10:30-12:30 AAB 412
LNV DYANEE MLP Gr.8 KL 10:30-12:30 AAB 416
LA IUFER MLP Gr.9 JE i 10:30-12:30 AAB 512
FEWEE

EMETE—F R MZHY Gr.1 LSV 9:30-11:30 CLA 102

F MR MZHY Gr.2 SRR 9:30-11:30 CLA 103

FINHETE =42 MZHY Gr.3 T I 9:30-11:30 CLA 104

FPNHEAE DY 2% MZHY Gr.4 fhVE 10:30-12:30 AAB 304
FMNETE TR MZHY Gr.5 LM 10:30-12:30 AAB 306
FEMETE /S F MZHY Gr.6 235 10:30-12:30 AAB 308
EIMEIE-LER MZHY Gr.7 AR 10:30-12:30 AAB 310
EINEAE J\F2K MZHY Gr.8 2B 10:30-12:30 AAB 415

EIMEE NER MZHY Gr.9 £ 10:30-12:30 AAB 414
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2021-2022 SCALIR/DEE  (S2483R) In-person Culture Classes Junior

HUAXIA NEW YORK CENTRAL CHINESE SCHOOL

No. Class Name
1 BACEA DI
2 [H R R ANE
3 MR/ NEE
4 BIREAR/NIH
5 SRR/
6 FEIHL/NBE
7 AT R NE
8 Yrat/BI a4/ NIE
9 P T /N
10 Scratch /NFE
11 BRI
12 ERR/ANIE
13 BRZEIE /MR

Class Name (English)
Amazing Art Jr.

Chess Jr.

Clay Studio Jr.

Creative Art & Design Jr.
Dance Jr.

Go Class Jr.

Intro. to Percussion Jr.
Origami/Paper Cutting Jr.
Scrabble Jr.

Scratch Jr.

Soccer PreK & K

Soccer Jr.

Tae Kwan Do Jr.

Teacher

Helen Sanchez-Zhu
Vijaykanth Kommiri
Terry Taylor
Manching Tom
B

Bob Renino
LZLTIRES

Cornelia Guest
X

Donald Scott
Donald Scott

Master Kim

2021-2022 SCALIRKHE  (SE4K1R) In-person Culture Classes Senior

1 BARSEAR K

2 JPIERRCCIE

3 [E i Ay Kt
4 EFRFPORYE

5 L& AR HE

6 TR R IR

7 PEEFORBE

8 KT

9 Java Kt

10 Mathcounts/AMC8 K It
11 Pra%/BIaR KBt
12 Python K¥E

13 PFFHTIRHE

14 Scratch K¥f

15 FRZEiE KL

16 WIERKIE (W%
17 WERRIE (P2
18 i K HE

Amazing Art Sr.

Badminton Sr.

Brush Painting & Calligraphy Sr.

Chess Sr.

Clay Studio Sr.
Crocheting Sr.

Dance Sr.

Guitar Sr.

Java Sr.
Mathcounts/AMCS Sr.
Origami/Paper Cutting Sr.
Python Sr.

Scrabble Sr.

Scratch Sr.

Tae Kwan Do Sr.

Tennis Sr. Beginner Level
Tennis Sr. Intermediate Level

Yoga Sr.

2021-2022 ZALR (M) Online Culture Classes

1 FHE KRR
2 RS S ERHE

Debate Sr.

Reading & Writing in English Sr.

2021-2022 AR (524K ) In-person Parent Classes

1 ZEZR
2 BifE

3 FrEFiE
4 PER

5 Fifim

Fine Arts

Hip Hop Dance
Tae Kwan Do
Tennis

Power Yoga for Adults

Helen Sanchez-Zhu
REN

KF

Vijaykanth Kommiri
Terry Taylor

MRk =

HI

Bob Renino

J i 4

ik e

WM&

T

Cornelia Guest
S

Master Kim

Larry Chu

Larry Chu

fir St

Robert Gordon
T

LZNIBES
Stella Zhang
Master Kim

Larry Chu
iy

Time
11:30-12:30
11:30-12:30
11:30-12:30
11:30-12:30
11:30-12:30
11:30-12:30
11:30-12:30
11:30-12:30
11:30-12:30
11:30-12:30
9:00-9:30
11:30-12:30
11:30-12:30

9:30-10:30
9:30-10:30
9:30-10:30
9:30-10:30
9:30-10:30
9:30-10:30
9:30-10:30
9:30-10:30
9:30-10:30
9:30-10:30
9:30-10:30
9:30-10:30
9:30-10:30
9:30-10:30
9:30-10:30
9:30-10:30
9:30-10:30
9:30-10:30

TBA
TBA

10:30-11:30
10:00-11:30
10:30-11:30
10:30-11:30
11:30-12:30

Classroom
CLA 109
CLA 211
CLA 111
CLA 305
AAB 218
CLA 203
AAB 104
CLA 108

CLA Lounge
CLA 105

WCC Field

WCC Field

AAB Lobby

CLA 109
Gym
CLA 305
CLA 211
CLA 111
AAB304
AAB 218
AAB 104
AAB 505
AAB 308
CLA 108
AAB 310
CLA Lounge
CLA 105
AAB Lobby
Tennis Court
Tennis Court
AAB 5th Fl.

Online

Online

CLA 108
Student Center
AAB Lobby
Tennis Court

Student Center
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